Features
n	 13 W PoE
n	 1.5 kVrms isolation voltage
n	 Supports IEEE 802.3af compliant, integrated PoE PD and PWM controllers
n	 UL 94V-0 rated bobbin
n	 UL 1446 Class B Insulation System
n	 RoHS compliant*
	 SM13117EL - PoE Flyback Transformer

Electrical Schematic
Product Dimensions
 How To Order
SM13117  E  L
Model
Packaging
	 E = Tape and Reel (200 pcs. per reel)
Termination
	 L = Tin (RoHS Compliant)
SM13117L
BOURNS
1932
WARNING Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
& AEC
 APPROVED
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT,
**
HALO
GEN
 FR
EE
& AEC
 COMPLIA
NT
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT a
nd
**
HALO
GEN
 FR
EE*R
oH
S an
d
AEC
-Q
20
0 C
OMPLIA
NT
LE
AD FR
EE
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
VER
SIO
NS
AVAILA
BLE
LE
AD FR
EE
VER
SIO
NS ARE
RoH